suncoast Humane

MAKING FRIENDS FOR LIFE :

Naming Opportunities

Please check the naming opportunity you desire.

Entire Campus
Animal Care Center

Preventative Healthcare Clinic

Event Plaza

Clinic Lobby

Adoption Lobby

Intake Lobby

Adoption Gallery
Canine Dorms

Feline Dorms

Surgery Suite

Canine Isolation

Feline Isolation
Education Center
Conference Room

Play Yards

Cat Pavilion

Catio

Meet & Greet

Executive Director Office
Adoption Office
Veterinary Office
Administrative Center
Clinic Exam Rooms (2)
Intake Exam Room
Consultation Offices (3)
Shelter Manager Office
Facilities Manager Office
Legacy Wall

Animal Enrichment Area

$3,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$200,000
$200,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$75,000
$75,000
$75,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000



SUNCoast Humane )

MAKING FRIENDS FOR LIFE

Donor Information

Name

Company

Address

City State Zip

Phone

Email

Pledge Information

Total $

L] single Gift (2019)
'] Two Year Pledge (2019, 2020)

'] Three Year Pledge (2019, 2020, 2021)

__ Check #
Checks made payable to Suncoast Humane Society

Credit Card # (Visa, MC, AMEX, Discover)

Exp. Code

Donor Signature
Date

I wish to:
__ | wish to give anonymously
___I'dlike to be publically acknowledged as:

Special Instructions/Requests
__ | wish to give in honor of:

__lwish to give in memory of:

My company matches my donation
Company name

Contact name
Contact phone

This gift or pledge to the Suncoast Humane Society is restricted to
the construction of a new building and associated elements,
interior and exterior to complete the project.



