

Naming Opportunities

Please check the naming opportunity you desire.

Entire Campus	\$3,000,000
Animal Care Center	\$1,000,000
Preventative Healthcare Clinic	\$1,000,000
Event Plaza	\$500,000
Clinic Lobby	\$500,000
Adoption Lobby	\$500,000
Intake Lobby	\$500,000
Adoption Gallery	\$500,000
Canine Dorms	\$250,000
Feline Dorms	\$250,000
Surgery Suite	\$250,000
Canine Isolation	\$200,000
Feline Isolation	\$200,000
Education Center	\$100,000
Conference Room	\$100,000
Play Yards	\$100,000
Cat Pavilion	\$100,000
Catio	\$75,000
Meet & Greet	\$75,000
Executive Director Office	\$75,000
Adoption Office	\$50,000
Veterinary Office	\$50,000
Administrative Center	\$50,000
Clinic Exam Rooms (2)	\$50,000
Intake Exam Room	\$25,000
Consultation Offices (3)	\$25,000
Shelter Manager Office	\$25,000
Facilities Manager Office	\$25,000
Legacy Wall	\$25,000
Animal Enrichment Area	\$25,000





Donor Information

Name	 	
Company		
City	Zip	
Phone	 	
Email		

Pledge Information

Total S

Single Gift (2019)

Two Year Pledge (2019, 2020)

Three Year Pledge (2019, 2020, 2021)

____ Check # _____ Checks made payable to Suncoast Humane Society

Credit Card # (Visa, MC, AMEX, Discover)

Exp. _____ Code _____

Donor Signature ______
Date _____

I wish to:

____ I wish to give anonymously

____ I'd like to be publically acknowledged as:

Special Instructions/Requests

____ I wish to give in honor of:

___ I wish to give in memory of:

My company matches my donation

company name	
Contact name _	
Contact phone	

This gift or pledge to the Suncoast Humane Society is restricted to the construction of a new building and associated elements, interior and exterior to complete the project.